"FREEING TOMORROW" Commitment Card

It is my/our intent, with the Lord's help, to financially commit to the "Freeing Tomorrow" campaign according to the following detail:

| Total Commitment: | \$ |
|--|----|
| Year 3 - January 1, 2027 - December 31, 2027 | \$ |
| Year 2 - January 1, 2026 - December 31, 2026 | \$ |
| Year 1 - January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025 | \$ |
| Initial Gift by December 31, 2024 * | \$ |

If you are also considering a special gift such as appreciated stocks/bonds/securities or other tangible property, please contact your financial advisor to further discuss this option.

I/we understand:

*This commitment is over and above our regular Trinity giving.

*Trinity treats this information with the same level of confidentiality as all giving records.

*We will receive an annual accounting of this commitment and our contributions toward it.

*This commitment is not binding to Trinity in the event my/our financial situation changes.

Please return this card to the church office by December 1, 2024.

If you are unable to pledge support at this time, please commit to pray for the success of the "Freeing Tomorrow" endeavor.

Trinity Church | 10658 210th St. W., Lakeville, MN 55044 | 952.435.5548

^{*} We are very excited to encourage you with a matching funds challenge. A generous donor has offered to match the total of all "Freeing Tomorrow" monies **received** by the church from Nov. 10 until Dec. 31 up to \$100,000.